
CA 5-Jap May Analysis

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

8
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20326

6303

14619

18
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16481

6273

11068

13
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 Constitutional Area 5-Japan  Leader: Open

July 2017 to May 2018 (11 months) Results

CA 5-Jap

May (Only Results)

May-15 May-16 May-17

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

57

674

608

133

2

50

573

1157

-519

1

21

416

866

-377

CA 5-Jap

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2014-2015

4th Qtr

2015-2016

4th Qtr

2016-2017

4th Qtr

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6

155

2246

5588

-3005

6

147

2073

8915

-6615

4

99

1880

7385

-5206

CA 5-Jap

MD ANALYSIS



2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

335

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

32

1988

724

1331

1

28

1932

730

1266

2

51

1617

839

890

0

0

988

937

121

334

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

6532

907

5687

1

64

3289

1056

2333

1

28

1845

1442

477

3

73

1450

1215

389

336

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

25

2158

1001

1208

2

48

1295

950

423

1

23

2305

1069

1313

1

47

1234

1179

154

337

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

8

2159

995

1232

2

82

3695

1020

2796

2

43

1792

1201

678

1

26

1301

1211

212

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2
65

12837
3627
9458

6
222

10211
3756
6818

6
145
7559
4551
3358

5
146
4973
4542
876

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



May (Only) Results

May-15 May-16 May-17

335

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

1

82

52

33

0

0

64

125

-61

0

0

73

158

-73

334

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

93

128

-33

0

0

93

296

-199

0

0

69

110

-38

336

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

71

49

24

0

0

73

157

-79

0

0

58

139

-79

337

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

2

205

119

90

1

23

80

201

-96

1

21

69

162

-52

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
3

451
348
114

1
23
310
779
-435

1
21
269
569
-242

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2014-2015

4th Qtr

2015-2016

4th Qtr

2016-2017

4th Qtr

335

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

28

255

751

-444

1

21

181

1095

-888

0

0

259

1029

-711

334

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

358

1104

-737

0

0

292

2316

-2008

2

47

299

1391

-1036

336

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

232

759

-484

2

45

305

1077

-706

0

0

329

964

-618

337

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

28

554

761

-154

1

23

327

1485

-1127

2

41

289

956

-599

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2
56

1399
3375
-1819

4
89

1105
5973
-4729

4
88

1176
4340
-2964

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017

330

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

39

1945

828

1235

8

241

1982

713

1575

2

61

1060

1002

182

1

30

838

766

151

331

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

20

980

415

599

2

76

1020

477

635

1

20

734

509

263

0

0

499

478

40

332

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

54

1394

568

935

0

0

1557

577

1000

1

21

1084

554

573

0

0

898

607

329

333

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

45

3170

865

2392

2

50

1711

750

1040

3

98

1901

839

1198

3

84

1060

1114

86

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

6
158
7489
2676
5161

12
367
6270
2517
4250

7
200
4779
2904
2216

4
114
3295
2965
606

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



May (Only) Results

May-15 May-16 May-17

330

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2

42

76

86

32

0

0

63

184

-121

0

0

61

72

-9

331

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

12

30

26

17

0

0

29

78

-48

0

0

22

32

-8

332

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

73

71

2

0

1

56

40

20

0

0

30

61

-26

333

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

44

77

-32

1

26

115

76

65

0

0

34

132

-92

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

2
54
223
260
19

1
27
263
378
-84

0
0

147
297
-135

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2014-2015

4th Qtr

2015-2016

4th Qtr

2016-2017

4th Qtr

330

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

3

66

292

781

-397

1

31

178

874

-650

0

6

207

721

-499

331

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

13

145

332

-170

0

0

154

424

-263

0

0

126

386

-255

332

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

238

444

-205

0

1

207

524

-312

0

0

148

703

-507

333

Japan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

20

172

656

-414

1

26

429

1120

-661

0

5

223

1235

-981

Total New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

4
99
847
2213
-1186

2
58
968
2942
-1886

0
11
704
3045
-2242

MD GMT Area CA 5-Jap




